CMP

Identifications
Gencod

Product Reference:
SKU

General Features
Number of assorted
Pcs/Display

NB Pcs/inner

PCB

Material

Colors
Brand

Specific Features
HS Code
Comments

Product
Measurement - Product (cm) (LxPxH)

Diameter if round product (cm)
Weight (kg) Product
Capacity (in Liters or Kgs)

Product with packaging

L (cm)
P (cm)

H (cm)

Measurement Product + Pack (cm) (LxPxH)

Weight (kg) Product + Pack
Type of Packaging

Carton
Dimensions carton (cm) (LxPxH)

Gross weight carton box (kg)

L (cm)
P (cm)
H (cm)

L (cm)
P (cm)
H(cm)

HD0223_VDR

1
NA
NA

1

85% particle board 15%MDF

AS PHOTO
AMBIENT Home & Decor

FUZHOU

60x20x166cm
60
20

166

101.5*35*16.5cm
1015
35
16.5

17.4
brown box+sticker

101.5*35*16.5cm
101.5
35
16.5

17.4



