



Identifications

Gencod	
Product Reference:	HD0223_VDR
SKU	

General Features

Number of assorted	1
Pcs/Display	NA
NB Pcs/inner	NA
PCB	1
Material	85% particle board 15%MDF
Colors	AS PHOTO
Brand	AMBIENT Home & Decor

Specific Features

HS Code	
Comments	FUZHOU

Product

Measurement - Product (cm) (LxPxH)	60x20x166cm
L (cm)	60
P (cm)	20
H (cm)	166
Diameter if round product (cm)	-
Weight (kg) Product	15.8
Capacity (in Liters or Kgs)	-

Product with packaging

Measurement Product + Pack (cm) (LxPxH)	101.5*35*16.5cm
L (cm)	101.5
P (cm)	35
H (cm)	16.5
Weight (kg) Product + Pack	17.4
Type of Packaging	brown box+sticker

Carton

Dimensions carton (cm) (LxPxH)	101.5*35*16.5cm
L (cm)	
P (cm)	35
H (cm)	16.5
Gross weight carton box (kg)	17.4